Liga Strzelecka SWKS 2014 — Runda Il

(Warka 7 wrzesnia 2014)
Miejsce Imie i Nazwisko Karabin Pistolet Suma

1 Kornatek Kamil 84 87 171
2 Niewiadomski Jakub 92 78 170
3 Idkowiak t.ukasz 83 83 166
4 Piekut Dariusz 86 80 166
5 Chodér Robert 88 76 164
6 Karbowiak Maciej 81 81 162
7 Gawronski Piotr 82 80 162
8 Kondraciuk Radostaw 91 70 161
9 Sielski Rafat 88 68 156
10  Gorecki Tomasz 90 65 155
11 Seremak Piotr 93 62 155
12  Pakuta Andrzej 83 70 153
13  Kubi¢ Rafat 89 62 151
14  Wojciechowski Michat 93 58 151
15  Majewski Daniel 89 59 148
16  Siekut Mariusz 71 75 146
17  Gradzik Grzegorz 64 80 144
18  Marcinkowski Maciej 83 61 144
19  Cwirko Dawid 89 53 142
20  Czosnowski Marcin 78 61 139
21 Latecki Marcin 86 51 137
22  Zagorski Artur 85 51 136
23  Piekarniak tukasz 95 41 136
24  Leszko Mariusz 72 59 131
25  Cypel Jacek 78 52 130
26  Niewiadomski Grzegorz 89 40 129
27  Przybylski Witold 89 39 128
28  Olszewski Kamil 58 69 127
29  Matuta Mariusz 74 53 127
30  Borsuk Marcin 60 65 125
31  Dudek Michat 70 55 125
32  Chodorowski Maciej 88 36 124
33  Kowalczyk Rafat 93 31 124
34  Deczewski Andrzej 48 72 120
35 Piwowarski Maciej 82 37 119
36  Pydyszewski tukasz 62 56 118
37  Gozdur Dominik 69 43 112
38  Rutkowski Pawet 86 25 111
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Baszczyc Bernard
Cegielski Piotr
Sochaj Mikotaj
Pietraszko Borys
Staniszewski Martyn
Sasin Dominik
Gudkiewicz tukasz
Gorecki Jakub
Rogala Bartosz
Wrdbel Karol

Cyngot Marek
Wieczorek Robert
Rudnicki Arkadiusz
Sobiecki Daniel
Cygan Maciej
Mitkowski Marcin
Skupien Bartosz
Staniszewski Pawet
Grabowski Marek
Burakowski Sebastian
Macierzynski Bogustaw
Nowak Tadeusz
Bfasiak Piotr

Sochaj Przemystaw
Gwiazda Robert
Kwiatkowski Michat
Grzmil Marcin
Majewski Waldemar
Piwowarski Grzegorz
Wal Pawet
Wyganowski Jakub
Gorecki Cezary
Zielinski Artur
Czachowski Rafat
Gaca Krzysztof
Szymanczak Stawomir
Rostaniec Radostaw
Konduchowicz Sylwia
Kwiatkowski Karol
Sobieraj tukasz
Gwozdz Milena

Biernat Piotr

85
83
66
69
78
67
75
76
86
60
93
18
26
87
22
42
82
84
74
83
82
80
27
74
77

o O O O O

35
53
65
53
65
62
33
20
46

51
46

22
22
38
34
24
33
25
24
12
36

73
65

65
45

O O O O O O

52

(&)

107
105
104
103
102
100
100
100
98
96
93
91
91
91
87
87
87
84
83
83
82
80
79
79
77
76
74
73
70
68
67
67
67
66
65
62
60
59
55
52
51
47



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Pajorek Agnieszka
Szymanhski Przemystaw
Drachal Mateusz
Nowak Jola

Goralski Tomasz
Macierzynski Lukasz
Wojciechowski Artur
Kasprzak kamil

Kope¢ Mirostaw

Zasiewski Wiodziemierz
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